Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S0130605

MOMOS ko120

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

~ MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

COACHMEN FREELANDER
FLC27QBC

FLW420815
1THA6GUCG2HN004003

SHIPTO
ADDRESS:

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP

100 OBANION WAY
ALVARADO, TX 76009
USA

=

- Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

CHESTNUT
FLCSA
FLC5527

FLC327-9
FLC1836
FLC262-3

FLC447-2
FLC386-1

CHESTNUT DECOR
SERENITY ASH WOODGRAIN

FREELANDER LEAD DOG VALUE PACKAGE: HIGH
GLOSS IVORY FIBERGLASS SIDEWALLS,

W/OVEN, STAINLESS STEEL WHEEL INSERTS,
RADIO W/BACK-UP CAMERA,

UPGRADED ROLLED FLOORING,
HARDWOOD DOORS & DRAWERS, GLASS
INSERTS DOORS IN SELECT AREAS, BED AREA
110V CPAP READY & 12V/USB CHARGING
STATION.

32" COACH TV AND DVD
EXT ENTERTAINMENT CENTER

CAB OVER AND BEDROOM POWER VENT FAN
W/COVER

CHILD SAFETY NET
15K BTU LOW PROFILE AC WITH HEAT PUMP

$0.00
$0.00
$4,350.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

$1,013.55
$862.75
$181.25

1.00
1.00
1.00

$181.25
$572.75

1.00
1.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Ret_ail

$75,530.50

$9,404.90

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL

ES
ER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAX
MANU{;QXESR? FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

$84,935.40

SOLD

» DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY



Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

M{)Mogkv@u{%go USA ‘.Salele S0130605 |

 Vehicle Description
~kMAVK,E: . COACHMEN FREELANDER SHIPTO | MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP
- MODEL: FLC27QBC ADDRESS: _| 100 OBANION WAY
; ; ALVARADO, TX 76009
SERIAL NO.: FLW420815 | _ | USA
VIN NO.: 1HA6GUCG2HN004003 - ~
FLC1958-1 EXTERIOR WINDSHIELD COVER 1.00 $158.05
FLC96 HEATED TANK PADS 1.00 $216.05
FLC1585 SPARE TIRE 1.00 $413.25
RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00
FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $1,439.00
TOLLS TOLLS 1.00 $17.00
Base Price ~ Options e Suggested Retail
$75,530.50 $9,404.90 $84,935.40

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
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