Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

MCM051607130

Sales ID S0130605

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

COACHMEN FREELANDER

MODEL:

VIN NO .:

SERIAL NO .:

FLC27QBC FLW420815

1HA6GUCG2HN004003

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP 100 OBANION WAY ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

	Optional Equipment Installed By Ma	nuft	
CHESTNUT	CHESTNUT DECOR		
FLCSA	SERENITY ASH WOODGRAIN	1.00	\$0.00
FLC5527		1.00	\$0.00
	FREELANDER LEAD DOG VALUE PACKAGE: HIGH GLOSS IVORY FIBERGLASS SIDEWALLS, FIBERGLASS FRONT CAP WRAP, METAL RUNNING BOARDS, TINTED WINDOWS, 3 BURNER RANGE W/OVEN, STAINLESS STEEL WHEEL INSERTS, TOUCH SCREEN RADIO W/BACK-UP CAMERA, POWER AWNING, LED STRIP ENTRANCE LIGHT, LED EXTERIOR LIGHTING, LED INTERIOR LIGHTING, SOLAR READY, REAR LADDDER, TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE, 50 GALLON FRESH WATER, SLIDE AWNINGS, TOWING HITCH W/7 WAY PLUG, GLASS SHOWER DOOR, 4.0KW ONAN GENERATOR, 80' LONG BED, ROLLER BEARING DRAWER GLIDES, AZDEL COMPOSITE SIDEWALL, THERMOFOIL COUNTERTOPS, UPGRADED ROLLED FLOORING, HARDWOOD DOORS & DRAWERS, GLASS INSERTS DOORS IN SELECT AREAS, BED AREA 110V CPAP READY & 12V/USB CHARGING STATION.	1.00	\$4,350.00
LC327-9	32" COACH TV AND DVD		
LC1836	EXT ENTERTAINMENT CENTER	1.00	\$1,013.55
_C262-3		1.00	\$862.75
	CAB OVER AND BEDROOM POWER VENT FAN W/COVER	1.00	\$181.25
-C447-2	CHILD SAFETY NET		¢494.05
-C386-1	15K BTU LOW PROFILE AC WITH HEAT PUMP	\$181.25	
Page Dut	THE TENTE OF THE T	1.00	\$572.75
Base Price	Options		Suggested Retail
\$75,530.50	\$9,404.90		\$84,935.40

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

MCM051607130

Sales ID S0130605

				on	

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO .:

COACHMEN FREELANDER FLC27QBC FLW420815 1HA6GUCG2HN004003

SHIP TO ADDRESS: MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP 100 OBANION WAY ALVARADO, TX 76009 USA

VIN NO .:

FLC1958-1

FLC96

RVIA

FLC1585

EXTERIOR WINDSHIELD COVER HEATED TANK PADS

SPARE TIRE

RVIA SEAL FREIGHT

TOLLS

FREIGHT CHARGES **TOLLS**

1.00 \$158.05 1.00 \$216.05 1.00 \$413.25 \$0.00 1.00 1.00 \$1,439.00

1.00 \$17.00

Base Price	0.41	
\$75,530.50	Options \$9,404.90	Suggested Retail
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		\$84,935.40

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.